Southeastern Okla. (6-5,6-5 GAC) -vs- Southwestern Okla. (10-1,10-1 GAC)
02/04/21 at Pioneer Cellular Event Center, Weatherford, OK

Date: 02/04/21 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

;‘t':‘ez: dg;]igng"% Southeastern Okla. 18] 12| 18] 19| 67

Site: Pioneer Cellular Event Center, Weatherford, OK Southwestern Okla. 17 15 19 23 74

Referees: Marcus Barnett, Mark Perry, John Thomas

Southeastern Okla. 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

05 Cantwell,Kamryn * 37 8-20 1-4 7-8 0-9 9 3 1 1 0 0 24

13 Moon,Briley * 38 7-15 4-8 0-0 0-7 7 2 3 2 0 0 18

23 Benson,Jordan * 32 3-8 2-3 0-0 2-6 8 3 4 3 1 1 8

32 Branam,Katie * 27 3-6 2-3 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 4 1 1 8

22 Kemp,Chandler * 17 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 3 3 1 0 0 2

10 Alverson,Aimee 13 24 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 0 5

25  Williams,Haiden 18 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2

33  Monk,Casey 18 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 0 2 0 0

T™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-61 10-23 7-8 7-34 41 18 14 15 4 2 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 4-10 40.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 4-12 33.33 % 1-1 100.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

3rd Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 2-6 33.33% 2-2 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 3-6 50.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

Total 25-61 41.0 % 10-23 43.5% 7-8 87.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 3

Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: O Bench Points: 7 Largest Lead: 0 O

Southwestern Okla. 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

34  Tramble,Makyra * 40 8-21 1-9 4-4 3-9 12 2 6 0 3 2 21

32  Franks,Bethany * 33 9-18 2-6 0-0 1-6 7 0 2 0 1 4 20

33 Gore,Karly * 25 5-10 3-4 0-0 0-2 2 4 3 0 0 0 13

20 Ramey,Lauren * 27 4-8 3-5 1-2 1-4 5 2 1 1 1 0 12

23  Gore,Macy * 27 1-6 1-4 0-0 0-4 4 4 1 2 1 2 3

11  Crawford,Regan 12 04 0-0 3-4 1-0 1 1 0 (0} 0 1 3

02 Beer,Taber 20 1-5 0-2 0-0 2-2 4 2 2 1 0 0 2

22  Sperle,Maddie 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

04  North,Maddy 7 0-2 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-75 10-31 8-10 13-29 42 15 17 4 6 9 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-18 38.89 % 2-7 28.57 % 1-2 50.00 %

2nd Quarter 6-15 40.00 % 1-6 16.67 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 7-21 33.33 % 2-9 2222 % 3-4 75.00 %

4th Quarter 8-21 38.10 % 5-9 55.56 % 2-2 100.00 %

Total 28-75 37.3% 10-31 32.3% 8-10 80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 12

Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 5 Largest Lead: 0 O



VISITORS: Southeastern Okla.

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwestern Okla.

REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
MISS 3PTR by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
MISS 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY

TURNOVER by BENSON,JORDAN

GOOD 3PTR by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
ASSIST by BENSON,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY
ASSIST by KEMP,CHANDLER

MISS 3PTR by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

REBOUND DEF by BENSON,JORDAN
GOOD 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY
ASSIST by BRANAM,KATIE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by BENSON,JORDAN
SUB IN by ALVERSON,AIMEE
SUB OUT by KEMP,CHANDLER
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN
TURNOVER by ALVERSON,AIMEE

REBOUND DEF by BRANAM,KATIE
SUB OUT by BRANAM,KATIE

SUB IN by MONK,CASEY
MISS 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY

REBOUND DEF by MONK,CASEY

GOOD LAYUP by MOON,BRILEY(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY

SUB OUT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
SUB IN by BENSON,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by MONK,CASEY
GOOD 3PTR by ALVERSON,AIMEE

09:47

09:36

09:22
09:05
08:56
08:29
08:23
08:10
07:58

07:49

07:26

07:10
06:55

06:44

06:32
06:17
06:15
06:15
06:09
06:09
05:54
05:54
05:47
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:33

05:12
04:58
04:37
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:08
04:02
04:02
03:52

03:32

03:13 14-11

0-2

3-4

6-4

6-6

9-6

11-6
11-9

14-9

MISS JUMPER by GORE,KARLY

REBOUND DEF by GORE,MACY
MISS LAYUP by GORE,MACY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
H2 GOOD JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY
ASSIST by GORE,KARLY
H4 GOOD JUMPER by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
FOUL by RAMEY,LAUREN
H1
MISS 3PTR by RAMEY,LAUREN
V2

GOOD JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY
ASSIST by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

REBOUND DEF by FRANKS,BETHANY
MISS 3PTR by FRANKS,BETHANY

V3

MISS JUMPER by GORE,KARLY

STEAL by GORE,MACY
MISS 3PTR by GORE,KARLY

FOUL by GORE,KARLY

REBOUND DEF by RAMEY,LAUREN
MISS JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY(in the paint)

V5
V2 GOOD 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
ASSIST by FRANKS,BETHANY

SUB OUT by GORE,KARLY
SUB IN by BEER,TABER

REBOUND DEF by RAMEY,LAUREN

MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

V5
V3 GOOD JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY



-- ASSIST by GORE,MACY
GOOD LAYUP by ALVERSON,AIMEE(in the paint) 02:52 16-11 V5
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN --
02:41 16-13 V3 GOOD LAYUP by FRANKS,BETHANY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

02:35 FOUL by BEER,TABER
02:35 SUB OUT by GORE,MACY
02:35 SUB OUT by FRANKS,BETHANY
02:35 SUB IN by NORTH,MADDY
02:35 SUB IN by CRAWFORD,REGAN
SUB OUT by MOON,BRILEY 02:35
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 02:35
SUB IN by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 02:35
SUB IN by KEMP,CHANDLER 02:35
MISS JUMPER by BENSON,JORDAN 02:26
- REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
FOUL by ALVERSON,AIMEE 02:17
02:11 MISS JUMPER by NORTH,MADDY(in the paint)
BLOCK by MONK,CASEY 02:11
REBOUND DEF by MONK,CASEY -
MISS JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 01:43
REBOUND OFF by KEMP,CHANDLER -
GOOD LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 01:29 18-13 V5

01:11 18-16 V2 GOOD 3PTR by RAMEY,LAUREN
-- ASSIST by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

MISS 3PTR by MONK,CASEY 00:58
REBOUND OFF by BENSON,JORDAN --
TURNOVER by BENSON,JORDAN 00:52
00:52 STEAL by CRAWFORD,REGAN
FOUL by KEMP,CHANDLER 00:52
SUB OUT by ALVERSON,AIMEE 00:52
SUB OUT by MONK,CASEY 00:52
SUB IN by MOON,BRILEY 00:52
SUB IN by BRANAM,KATIE 00:52
FOUL by KEMP,CHANDLER 00:41
SUB OUT by KEMP,CHANDLER 00:41
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 00:41
00:41 MISS FT by CRAWFORD,REGAN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:41 18-17 V1 GOOD FT by CRAWFORD,REGAN

FOUL by BRANAM,KATIE 00:36
TURNOVER by BRANAM,KATIE 00:36
00:19 MISS LAYUP by BEER,TABER(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by BEER,TABER
00:15 MISS 3PTR by RAMEY,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN -
00:13 FOUL by CRAWFORD,REGAN

MISS JUMPER by MOON,BRILEY((in the paint) 00:03
= REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Southeastern Okla. Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwestern OKla.
10:00 SUB OUT by NORTH,MADDY
10:00 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,REGAN
10:00 SUB OUT by RAMEY,LAUREN
10:00 SUB IN by GORE,MACY
10:00 SUB IN by FRANKS,BETHANY
10:00 SUB IN by GORE,KARLY

MISS JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 09:37

09:37 BLOCK by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA



MISS JUMPER by BRANAM,KATIE

BLOCK by BRANAM,KATIE

SUB OUT by BENSON,JORDAN
SUB IN by ALVERSON,AIMEE

TURNOVER by BRANAM,KATIE

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN
SUB IN by MONK,CASEY
MISS JUMPER by MOON,BRILEY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by BRANAM,KATIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

SUB OUT by BRANAM,KATIE

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN

TURNOVER by MOON,BRILEY

FOUL by ALVERSON,AIMEE

SUB OUT by ALVERSON,AIMEE
SUB IN by BENSON,JORDAN

FOUL by MOON,BRILEY

TURNOVER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

STEAL by BENSON,JORDAN
TURNOVER by BENSON,JORDAN

MISS LAYUP by MOON,BRILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MOON,BRILEY
GOOD LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint)
FOUL by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

REBOUND DEF by MOON,BRILEY
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

09:17

08:44
08:35
08:35
08:33
08:33
08:30
08:12
08:12
07:53
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:27

18-19

18-21

18-23

18-25

20-25

20-28

22-28

H1

H3

H5

H7

H5

H8

H6

REBOUND DEF by BEER,TABER
GOOD JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY
ASSIST by GORE,KARLY

REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
MISS LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

STEAL by FRANKS,BETHANY

GOOD JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY
ASSIST by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
FOUL by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

REBOUND DEF by BEER,TABER

GOOD LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

ASSIST by GORE,KARLY

MISS 3PTR by GORE,MACY

FOUL by GORE,KARLY

SUB OUT by GORE,KARLY
SUB IN by RAMEY,LAUREN

MISS JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY
REBOUND OFF by RAMEY,LAUREN

GOOD 3PTR by RAMEY,LAUREN
ASSIST by BEER,TABER

FOUL by RAMEY,LAUREN

SUB OUT by RAMEY,LAUREN
SUB IN by SPERLE,MADDIE

STEAL by FRANKS,BETHANY
TURNOVER by BEER,TABER
STEAL by GORE,MACY

TURNOVER by GORE,MACY

REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
MISS 3PTR by GORE,MACY

MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

BLOCK by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA



SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN
SUB IN by BRANAM,KATIE
GOOD FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
GOOD FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

REBOUND DEF by MOON,BRILEY

MISS FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
GOOD LAYUP by MOON,BRILEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by MONK,CASEY

REBOUND DEF by MOON,BRILEY
GOOD 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY
ASSIST by BENSON,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by BENSON,JORDAN
MISS JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint)

FOUL by MONK,CASEY

MISS LAYUP by BENSON,JORDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by BRANAM,KATIE

3rd Play By Play

23-28
24-28

25-28
25-30

27-30

30-30

30-31
30-32

H5
H4

H3
H5

H3

H1
H2

SUB OUT by GORE,MACY
SUB IN by CRAWFORD,REGAN
FOUL by BEER,TABER

MISS 3PTR by BEER,TABER
SUB OUT by BEER,TABER

SUB IN by GORE,MACY
FOUL by GORE,MACY

GOOD JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY
ASSIST by SPERLE,MADDIE

MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

MISS JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY

MISS JUMPER by CRAWFORD,REGAN

REBOUND DEF by GORE,MACY

GOOD FT by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
GOOD FT by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

VISITORS: Southeastern Okla. Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwestern OKla.
10:00 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,REGAN
10:00 SUB OUT by SPERLE,MADDIE
10:00 SUB IN by RAMEY,LAUREN
10:00 SUB IN by GORE,KARLY

SUB OUT by MONK,CASEY 10:00

SUB IN by KEMP,CHANDLER 10:00

GOOD 3PTR by BRANAM,KATIE 09:42 33-32 V1

ASSIST by MOON,BRILEY -
09:21 MISS JUMPER by GORE,MACY

REBOUND DEF by BENSON,JORDAN -

MISS JUMPER by BENSON,JORDAN 09:00

- REBOUND DEF by GORE,KARLY

08:44 MISS 3PTR by GORE,MACY

REBOUND DEF by KEMP,CHANDLER -

SUB OUT by BENSON,JORDAN 08:23

SUB IN by ALVERSON,AIMEE 08:23
08:15 FOUL by GORE,MACY

GOOD FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 08:15 34-32 V2

GOOD FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 08:15 35-32 V3
08:07 TURNOVER by GORE,MACY



TURNOVER by KEMP,CHANDLER 07:48
07:48 STEAL by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

GOOD LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(fastbreak)(in the
07:43 35-34 V1 paint)

TURNOVER by ALVERSON,AIMEE 07:34
07:34 STEAL by FRANKS,BETHANY
07:30 35-37 H2 GOOD 3PTR by RAMEY,LAUREN(fastbreak)
== ASSIST by FRANKS,BETHANY

MISS JUMPER by ALVERSON,AIMEE 07:03
= REBOUND DEF by RAMEY,LAUREN
06:54 MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN =
06:42 FOUL by GORE,MACY
06:42 SUB OUT by GORE,MACY
06:42 SUB OUT by FRANKS,BETHANY
06:42 SUB IN by BEER,TABER
06:42 SUB IN by NORTH,MADDY
SUB OUT by KEMP,CHANDLER 06:42
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 06:42
GOOD LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 06:27 37-37
06:14 37-39 H2 GOOD LAYUP by GORE,KARLY(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 05:58 39-39
05:47 MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
= REBOUND OFF by NORTH,MADDY
05:35 TURNOVER by RAMEY,LAUREN
STEAL by BRANAM,KATIE 05:35
TURNOVER by BRANAM,KATIE 05:29
SUB OUT by ALVERSON,AIMEE 05:29
SUB OUT by BRANAM,KATIE 05:29
SUB IN by BENSON,JORDAN 05:29
SUB IN by MONK,CASEY 05:29
05:19 MISS JUMPER by RAMEY,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by BENSON,JORDAN -
MISS JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 05:07
- REBOUND DEF by RAMEY,LAUREN
05:01 MISS JUMPER by BEER,TABER
- REBOUND OFF by BEER,TABER
04:55 MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM -
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:48
SUB OUT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 04:48
SUB IN by ALVERSON,AIMEE 04:48
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 04:40
= REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
FOUL by BENSON,JORDAN 04:28
04:25 39-41 H2 GOOD LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(IN the paint)
MISS 3PTR by ALVERSON,AIMEE 04:06
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 04:03
SUB IN by KEMP,CHANDLER 04:03
03:53 MISS 3PTR by NORTH,MADDY
= REBOUND OFF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
03:49 MISS LAYUP by RAMEY,LAUREN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BENSON,JORDAN =
MISS LAYUP by BENSON,JORDAN(in the paint) 03:42
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by ALVERSON,AIMEE 03:37
SUB IN by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 03:37
FOUL by MONK,CASEY 03:28
03:21 MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

-- REBOUND OFF by NORTH,MADDY
03:14 39-43 H4 GOOD LAYUP by BEER,TABER(in the paint)
02:46 FOUL by GORE,KARLY



GOOD LAYUP by MOON,BRILEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by KEMP,CHANDLER

GOOD JUMPER by BENSON,JORDAN(in the paint)

ASSIST by MOON,BRILEY

BLOCK by BENSON,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by MONK,CASEY
REBOUND OFF by BENSON,JORDAN
MISS 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY

FOUL by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

SUB OUT by MONK,CASEY
SUB IN by BRANAM,KATIE

REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
GOOD 3PTR by BRANAM,KATIE
ASSIST by KEMP,CHANDLER

REBOUND DEF by KEMP,CHANDLER
GOOD LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint)

FOUL by BENSON,JORDAN
FOUL by KEMP,CHANDLER

MISS JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint)

4th Play By Play

41-43

41-45

43-45

43-48

43-49

46-49

48-49

48-50
48-51

H2

H4

H2

H5

H 6

H3

H1

H2
H3

SUB OUT by NORTH,MADDY
SUB IN by FRANKS,BETHANY

GOOD LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BEER,TABER

MISS JUMPER by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

GOOD 3PTR by FRANKS,BETHANY
ASSIST by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

SUB OUT by GORE,KARLY
SUB IN by CRAWFORD,REGAN

GOOD FT by RAMEY,LAUREN (fastbreak)
MISS FT by RAMEY,LAUREN (fastbreak)

MISS LAYUP by CRAWFORD,REGAN(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

GOOD FT by CRAWFORD,REGAN
GOOD FT by CRAWFORD,REGAN

BLOCK by RAMEY,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by FRANKS,BETHANY
MISS 3PTR by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: Southeastern Okla. Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwestern OKla.
MISS JUMPER by KEMP,CHANDLER 09:36
- REBOUND DEF by FRANKS,BETHANY
09:25 MISS 3PTR by FRANKS,BETHANY
REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN -
MISS 3PTR by BENSON,JORDAN 09:17
- REBOUND DEF by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
09:09 MISS LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BENSON,JORDAN -
GOOD 3PTR by MOON,BRILEY (fastbreak) 09:03 51-51
ASSIST by BENSON,JORDAN -
08:50 MISS 3PTR by BEER,TABER
REBOUND DEF by BRANAM,KATIE -
GOOD LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 08:30 53-51 V2
08:18 MISS JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY
- REBOUND OFF by CRAWFORD,REGAN
FOUL by BENSON,JORDAN 08:12



08:12 SUB OUT by BEER,TABER

08:12 SUB OUT by RAMEY,LAUREN
08:12 SUB IN by SPERLE,MADDIE
08:12 SUB IN by GORE,MACY

SUB OUT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 08:12

SUB OUT by KEMP,CHANDLER 08:12

SUB IN by ALVERSON,AIMEE 08:12

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 08:12

08:09 53-54 H1 GOOD 3PTR by FRANKS,BETHANY
-- ASSIST by SPERLE,MADDIE

TURNOVER by ALVERSON,AIMEE 07:52
07:52 STEAL by FRANKS,BETHANY
07:43 MISS JUMPER by CRAWFORD,REGAN
- REBOUND OFF by FRANKS,BETHANY
FOUL by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 07:39
SUB OUT by BENSON,JORDAN 07:39
SUB IN by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 07:39
FOUL by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 07:39
07:29 MISS JUMPER by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CANTWELL,KAMRYN -
MISS LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 07:19
- REBOUND DEF by GORE,MACY
07:13 MISS JUMPER by CRAWFORD,REGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MOON,BRILEY -
MISS LAYUP by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 06:50
- REBOUND DEF by FRANKS,BETHANY
06:42 MISS 3PTR by FRANKS,BETHANY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM -
SUB OUT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 06:35
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN 06:35
SUB OUT by BRANAM,KATIE 06:35
SUB IN by KEMP,CHANDLER 06:35
SUB IN by BENSON,JORDAN 06:35
SUB IN by MONK,CASEY 06:35
MISS JUMPER by MONK,CASEY 06:07
06:07 BLOCK by FRANKS,BETHANY
REBOUND OFF by KEMP,CHANDLER =
GOOD LAYUP by KEMP,CHANDLER(in the paint) 05:54 55-54 V1
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:53
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:53
05:47 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,REGAN
05:47 SUB IN by GORE,KARLY
SUB OUT by ALVERSON,AIMEE 05:47
SUB IN by CANTWELL,KAMRYN 05:47
05:47 MISS LAYUP by GORE,KARLY(in the paint)
BLOCK by MONK,CASEY 05:47

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
05:40 55-57 H2 GOOD 3PTR by GORE,KARLY

SUB OUT by MONK,CASEY 05:19
SUB IN by BRANAM,KATIE 05:19
MISS JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint) 05:09
05:09 BLOCK by GORE,MACY
= REBOUND DEF by GORE,KARLY
05:03 MISS LAYUP by SPERLE,MADDIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRANAM,KATIE =
MISS 3PTR by BRANAM,KATIE 04:44
= REBOUND DEF by FRANKS,BETHANY
04:35 55-59 H4 GOOD LAYUP by GORE,KARLY(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by MOON,BRILEY(in the paint) 04:20
04:20 BLOCK by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM =
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:17



SUB OUT by KEMP,CHANDLER
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,HAIDEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by BENSON,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by MOON,BRILEY
GOOD 3PTR by BENSON,JORDAN

ASSIST by MOON,BRILEY
FOUL by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

REBOUND DEF by MOON,BRILEY
MISS 3PTR by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

GOOD JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by BRANAM,KATIE

TURNOVER by MOON,BRILEY
GOOD 3PTR by BENSON,JORDAN
ASSIST by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

FOUL by MOON,BRILEY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN
GOOD FT by CANTWELL,KAMRYN

57-59

60-59

60-62

62-62
62-65

62-67

62-69

65-69

65-72

65-73

65-74

66-74
67-74

H2

Vi

H2

H3

H5

H7

H4

H7

H8

H9

H8
H7

SUB OUT by SPERLE,MADDIE
SUB IN by RAMEY,LAUREN

FOUL by GORE,KARLY

MISS LAYUP by GORE,KARLY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by FRANKS,BETHANY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by FRANKS,BETHANY

REBOUND DEF by GORE,MACY
GOOD 3PTR by GORE,MACY
ASSIST by RAMEY,LAUREN
FOUL by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA
GOOD 3PTR by GORE,KARLY

STEAL by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

GOOD LAYUP by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD JUMPER by RAMEY,LAUREN(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by GORE,KARLY
ASSIST by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA

REBOUND DEF by FRANKS,BETHANY

GOOD FT by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by TRAMBLE,MAKYRA(fastbreak)

FOUL by GORE,MACY



